Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lauren Wright - (515460) - Leighton Buzzard SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
33.85
34.11
34.12
34.25
34.82
34.95
35.00
35.04
35.12
35.13
35.15
35.64
35.68
35.78
36.05
36.31
37.51
38.06
38.68
38.94
40.62
41.39
42.04
43.33
43.89

48.72
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415

375
374
371
371
370
355
354
351
343
336
305
291
278
272
240
227
216
197
190
139

Round

Date

20/01/18
07/11117
19/11/16
11/03/17
07/05/16
21/01/17
23/01/16
21/06/15
13/03/16
17/11/15
06/12/15
07/02/15
15/03/15
09/05/15
20/11/21
19/11/14
26/04/14
23/03/14
20/11/113
31/01/14
17/03/13
19/01/13
16/11/12
23/11/11
11/03/12
26/11/10

AnINAT44

Meet

Leighton Buzzard Spills 2018

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships 2017
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships 2016
Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017
Leighton Buzzard Spills 2016

Leighton Buzzard Spills 2017

Leighton Buzzard Spills 2016

City of Milton Keynes 13th Annual End of Season
Maxwell March L3 Meet

Leighton Buzzard SC 2015 Club Championships
Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open meet
Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 1

Maxwell Swim Club March L3 Meet

Leighton Buzzard Spills Round 3

BUCS Short Course Swimming

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships

Leighton Buzzard Club Champs
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Venue

Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade
Tiddenfoot
Leighton Buzzard
Tiddenfoot

Milton Keynes
Aylesbury
Tiddenfoot
Bletchley
Leighton Buzzard
Aylesbury
Leighton Buzzard
Sheffield
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Luton

Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Luton
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade

Leighton Buzzard
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Club Swam Under Level

Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
C Beds SS 2
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 4
Northampton 2
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 4
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Swims in Date Order

Time
36.05
33.85
34.11
34.25
34.95
34.12
34.82
35.12
35.00
35.15
35.13
35.04
35.78
35.68
35.64
36.31
37.51
38.06
38.94
38.68
40.62
41.39
42.04
43.89
43.33
48.76
48.72
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343
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405
400
377
405
381
371
375
370
371
374
351
354
355
336
305
291
272
278
240
227
216
190
197
138
139

Round
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Date

20/11/21
20/01/18
07/11117
11/03/17
21/01117
19/11/16
07/05/16
13/03/16
23/01/16
06/12/15
17/11/15
21/06/15
09/05/15
15/03/15
07/02/15
19/11/14
26/04/14
23/03/14
31/01/14
20/11/113
17/03/13
19/01/13
16/11/12
11/03/12
23/11/11
20/03/11
26/11/10
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Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming

Leighton Buzzard Spills 2018

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships 2017
Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017
Leighton Buzzard Spills 2017

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships 2016
Leighton Buzzard Spills 2016

Maxwell March L3 Meet

Leighton Buzzard Spills 2016

Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open meet
Leighton Buzzard SC 2015 Club Championships
City of Milton Keynes 13th Annual End of Season
Leighton Buzzard Spills Round 3

Maxwell Swim Club March L3 Meet

Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 1

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships

Leighton Buzzard Club Champs
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Venue

Sheffield
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Tiddenfoot
Aylesbury
Tiddenfoot
Bletchley
Tiddenfoot

Milton Keynes
Leighton Buzzard
Aylesbury
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Luton

Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Luton
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade

Leighton Buzzard
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Club Swam Under Level

Northampton 2
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
C Beds SS 2
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 4
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