Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lauren Wright - (515460) - Leighton Buzzard SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.85	415	F	20/01/18	Leighton Buzzard Spills 2018	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
34.11	405	F	07/11/17	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships 2017	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
34.12	405	F	19/11/16	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships 2016	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
34.25	400	F	11/03/17	Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	2
34.82	381	F	07/05/16	Leighton Buzzard Spills 2016	Tiddenfoot	Leighton Buz	4
34.95	377	F	21/01/17	Leighton Buzzard Spills 2017	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
35.00	375	F	23/01/16	Leighton Buzzard Spills 2016	Tiddenfoot	Leighton Buz	4
35.04	374	F	21/06/15	City of Milton Keynes 13th Annual End of Season	Milton Keynes	Leighton Buz	3
35.12	371	F	13/03/16	Maxwell March L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Leighton Buz	3
35.13	371	F	17/11/15	Leighton Buzzard SC 2015 Club Championships	Tiddenfoot	Leighton Buz	4
35.15	370	F	06/12/15	Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open meet	Bletchley	Leighton Buz	3
35.64	355	F	07/02/15	Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 1	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
35.68	354	F	15/03/15	Maxwell Swim Club March L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Leighton Buz	3
35.78	351	F	09/05/15	Leighton Buzzard Spills Round 3	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
36.05	343	Н	20/11/21	BUCS Short Course Swimming	Sheffield	Northampton	2
36.31	336	F	19/11/14	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
37.51	305	F	26/04/14	Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
38.06	291	Н	23/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Leighton Buz	2
38.68	278	F	20/11/13	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
38.94	272	F	31/01/14	Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
40.62	240	Н	17/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Leighton Buz	2
41.39	227	F	19/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	3
42.04	216		16/11/12	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
43.33	197		23/11/11	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
43.89	190	Н	11/03/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
48.72	139		26/11/10	Leighton Buzzard Club Champs	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
wright 202	100	ц	00/00/11	Dadfardahira Caunty Championahina	Disalaguada	Powered By SPOR	rsystei

40./0 100

П 20

20/03/11 Dediordshire County Championships

DIggleSwaue

Page 2 / 2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
36.05	343	Н	20/11/21	BUCS Short Course Swimming	Sheffield	Northampton	2
33.85	415	F	20/01/18	Leighton Buzzard Spills 2018	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
34.11	405	F	07/11/17	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships 2017	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
34.25	400	F	11/03/17	Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	2
34.95	377	F	21/01/17	Leighton Buzzard Spills 2017	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
34.12	405	F	19/11/16	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships 2016	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
34.82	381	F	07/05/16	Leighton Buzzard Spills 2016	Tiddenfoot	Leighton Buz	4
35.12	371	F	13/03/16	Maxwell March L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Leighton Buz	3
35.00	375	F	23/01/16	Leighton Buzzard Spills 2016	Tiddenfoot	Leighton Buz	4
35.15	370	F	06/12/15	Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open meet	Bletchley	Leighton Buz	3
35.13	371	F	17/11/15	Leighton Buzzard SC 2015 Club Championships	Tiddenfoot	Leighton Buz	4
35.04	374	F	21/06/15	City of Milton Keynes 13th Annual End of Season	Milton Keynes	Leighton Buz	3
35.78	351	F	09/05/15	Leighton Buzzard Spills Round 3	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
35.68	354	F	15/03/15	Maxwell Swim Club March L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Leighton Buz	3
35.64	355	F	07/02/15	Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 1	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
36.31	336	F	19/11/14	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
37.51	305	F	26/04/14	Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
38.06	291	Н	23/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Leighton Buz	2
38.94	272	F	31/01/14	Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
38.68	278	F	20/11/13	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
40.62	240	Н	17/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Leighton Buz	2
41.39	227	F	19/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	3
42.04	216		16/11/12	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
43.89	190	Н	11/03/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
43.33	197		23/11/11	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
48.76	138	Н	20/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
48.72	139		26/11/10	Leighton Buzzard Club Champs	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4